Place

APSO POWER RUN 5K

FEMALE RESULTS

Line-Fhrough = Disqualified

Bib # Name

282
247
255
283

328
330
294

293
292
211
239
124
104
136
160

148
196
266
310
202
153
240
183
315
305

198 Stephens, Kelsey

312 Arrington, Donna

207 Lee, Caroline

Name

Kratz, Norah
Rawls, Sophia
Jones, Piper

Lannn, Caylee

Monti, Brook
Rush, Hunter
Muncher, Carlee

Moon, Cele

Mckelvey Pope, Anna
Globetti, Isabella
Fincher, Elizabeth
Taney, Addison
Wilkinson, Alyssa
Bonner, Shatorey

Swoope, Amira

Gamble, Aubrey
Cooper, Laurie
Collart, Serafina
Holland, Christin
Jones, Sydney
Walker, Nneka
Kinard, Kathryn M
Guy, Mary Katherine
Brewer, Addison
Cottrell, Gabrielle

Overall Runners

Time

00:25:34.170

00:25:58.666

00:26:01.636

Age Divisions
Time

0 - 14 Division
00:28:23.316
00:29:37.206
00:39:33.740
00:40:56.843

15 - 19 Division
00:26:06.860
00:32:47.053
00:40:57.156

20 - 24 Division

00:27:03.246
00:28:21.583
00:30:29.746
00:30:53.056
00:35:55.776
00:45:41.243
00:48:17.170
00:51:31.433

25 - 29 Division

00:28:22.490
00:36:17.293
00:38:40.620
00:39:57.783
00:41:45.516
00:46:00.020
00:49:51.140
00:50:15.130
00:52:49.886
00:53:09.706

Printed: 6/23/2018 9:01:32 AM
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Division

25-29

50 - 100

15-19

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
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114
225
345
180
316
214
224
333
262
176
155
314

340
159
108
335
230
151
250
319

254
209
251
150
162

334
258
206
242
168

144
232
174
237
116
143
115
257
259
164
157

Maziarz, Amanda
Hill, Brittney
Howard, Holly
Hedrick, Nicole
Kupka, Averi
Pardi, Melissa
Hill, Olivia
Kellman, Sully
Cromey, Lydia
Knight, Erriene
Smith, Crystal

Lothes, Heather

Wright, Leslie
Solliday, Amanda
Davis, Elizabeth
Miller, Brianna
Tyree, Sheymirra
Reedy, Rose
Burke, Michelle
Vance, Krystal

Jones, Misti

Bishop, Joanna

Faurot, Julie

Obando Garza, Patricia

Norman, Tiffany

Gray, Susan

Bains, Leanne
Hendley, Laura
Greaves, Rosemary
Jones, Nina

Pickett, Mona
Guy, Betsy
Wyatt, Janis
Salem, Melissa
Wright, Angela
Norwood, Joyce
Thompson, Lynn
Hare, Susan
Dagnan, Ruth
Gagen, Lynda

Swanson, Mary

30 - 34 Division
00:32:01.406
00:33:13.596
00:33:27.656
00:37:20.170
00:37:20.466
00:37:28.770
00:39:14.273
00:40:29.676
00:50:15.003
00:50:22.536
00:51:34.873
00:52:49.260

35 - 39 Division
00:28:17.580
00:29:32.200
00:38:09.040
00:38:18.556
00:39:05.986
00:51:05.316
00:51:55.126
00:53:09.660

40 - 44 Division
00:34:10.466
00:36:20.280
00:37:48.460
00:41:17.153
00:51:10.046

45 - 49 Division
00:26:13.800
00:35:19.946
00:36:39.343
00:49:59.943
00:57:54.150

50 - 100 Division
00:32:30.593
00:38:35.763
00:51:12.893
00:51:19.536
00:51:45.763
00:52:33.753
00:53:12.833
00:53:19.163
00:53:50.590
00:55:31.613
00:55:32.770

Printed: 6/23/2018 9:01:32 AM
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APSO POWER RUN 5K

MALE RESULTS

Line-Fhrough = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1. 327 Brown, Aaron

2. 261 Cromey, Tyler

3. 297 Gray, Sam

Bib # Name

279 Caton, Bryce

278 Brush, Bay

287  Strang, Harris
317 Grove, Jordan
303 Browne, Clark
284  Mclevaine, Landon
276  Boyd, Maddox
275 Black, Chris

210 Bishop, Brooks
277  Brockwell, Stephen
187 Davis, Chase

253  Faurot, Dylan

291 Lee, Brandon
313  Arringtom, Alex
289 Gray, Jack

245  Edwards, Daniel

288 Conboy, Sean
269  Martin, Austin
238  Fincher, Nathan
244  Edwards, Andrew

346  Aguire, Johnathan
299 Meinberg, David
263  Arrington, Tavon
347 Tignes, Dwight
181  Whorton, Wilson
219 Gwinn, Josh

Overall Runners

Time

00:19:48.343

00:19:53.460

00:21:18.003

Age Divisions
Time

0 - 14 Division
00:21:20.503
00:23:08.056
00:24:43.846
00:25:51.226
00:26:13.033
00:27:24.880
00:28:23.473
00:30:10.760
00:32:35.973
00:32:43.523
00:33:19.476
00:37:37.793

15 - 19 Division
00:23:08.900
00:25:49.196
00:28:23.473
00:30:28.026

20 - 24 Division
00:21:20.253
00:22:56.650
00:24:00.053
00:31:19.470

25 - 29 Division
00:22:49.180
00:23:48.743
00:26:20.096
00:27:20.443
00:27:29.666
00:27:30.836

Printed: 6/23/2018 9:01:32 AM
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25-29
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267
212
241
182

344
268
190
152
223
295
197
273
146

265
272
167
199
109

231
147
332
343
302

246
243
341
270
336

166
342
204
338
337
235
149
158
311
260
154
178
298
304
233
324
329
236

Collart, Tim 00:38:41.980
Holland, Andrew 00:39:50.153
Kinard, Kellen 00:52:15.183
Guy, Steven 00:53:22.163
30 - 34 Division
Davis, Nathan 00:21:41.243
Kacker, Eric 00:22:37.473
Woodard, Daniel 00:26:55.963
Lowery, Ed 00:26:56.476
Rice, Matthew 00:27:47.633
Narewski, Taylor 00:32:45.536
Cooper, Luke 00:36:47.310
Vugile, Sudheer Kumar 00:39:41.556
Chandler, Jared 00:45:57.160
35 - 39 Division
Wilson, Andrew 00:25:53.900
Tidwell, Michael 00:31:32.183
Armstrong, Jonathan 00:32:30.516
Hale, Germania 00:33:06.133
Davis, Mike 00:33:19.990
40 - 44 Division
Lazenby, Chris 00:26:22.753
Jenks, Jason 00:27:36.210
Rush, Andy 00:40:34.473
Moore, Russell 00:41:21.766
Browne, Clayton 00:41:53.173
45 - 49 Division
Rawls, John 00:23:11.473
Greaves, Greg 00:23:21.660
Rubio, Freddy 00:29:15.123
Caton, Grady 00:29:22.023
Brackman, Chris 00:33:31.143
50 - 100 Division
Lerdo De Tejada, Juan 00:25:55.573
Hardy, Tim 00:26:23.566
Shultz, Bill 00:26:39.836
Haikala, Harris 00:26:51.726
Fincher, Dan 00:27:25.850
Parks, Mike 00:28:36.320
Clarke, George 00:29:44.803
Culp, Charlie 00:30:48.010
Arrington, Allen 00:30:56.870
Boswell Jr, Stephen 00:33:27.346
Reed, Scott 00:34:37.570
Daniels, Larry 00:41:05.993
Lea, David 00:41:22.030
Browne, Clark 00:41:53.706
Guy, Johnny 00:42:41.110
Dantzler, Thoma 00:43:56.736
Ragland, Derrick 00:45:41.336
Salem, Richard 00:50:44.410

Printed: 6/23/2018 9:01:32 AM

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100
50 - 100

Page: 4 of 4



